
 

 

  
   INDEKSNI NIZOVI – GRAD VARAŽDIN 

 
Vrsta  
nekretnine 

 

GODINA 

 
2015 

 
2016 

 
2017 

 

 
2018 

 
2019 

 
2020 

 
2021 

 
2022 

 
2023 

 
Građevinsko zemljište      100,00 92,39 97,67 96,72 

 
Poljoprivredno zemljište 100 140,94 143,25 148,43 148,47 145,36 146,48 160,77 166,74 

 
Stanovi/apartmani 100,00 103,97 102,36 105,13 111,92 127,50 144,10 163,81 189,47 


